
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 18 19AMMAN  4351026740 -1-1 0 0 05196 JORDAN  0

 30 27AMMAN PHILADELPHIA  4351026741  3 0 0 0 35196 JORDAN  0

 15 11AMMAN JERASH  4351054262  4-2 0 0 65196 JORDAN  3

 13 13AMMAN WADI RUM  4351056460  0 0 0 0 05196 JORDAN  6

 20 17AMMAN JORDAN RIVER  4351067702  3-1 0 0 45196 JORDAN  1

 14 14AMMAN AMRA  4351084254  0 0 0 0 05196 JORDAN  2

 52 50FUHAIS  4351098760  2-1 0 0 35196 JORDAN  1

 20 20AMMAN RABBET AMOUN  4351106806  0 0 0 0 05196 JORDAN  5

 28 28AMMAN ELITE  4351109041  0 0 0 0 05196 JORDAN  4

 13 9Amman Alkaramah  4351121572  4-3 2 0 55196 JORDAN  0

 23 24Madaba  4351127092 -1-7 0 2 45196 JORDAN  0

 29 26Amman Ayla  4351128937  3 0 0 0 35196 JORDAN  3

 14 4Jordan Sky  4351134601  10 0 0 0 105196 JORDAN  4

 13 1Amman Gadara  4351142376  12 0 1 0 115196 JORDAN  0

 16 25Amman Eagles  4351146586 -9-9 0 0 05196 JORDAN  0

 16 11Amman Leaders  4351152838  5-1 1 0 55196 JORDAN  0

 43 27Amman De Tefloss  4351155540  16-1 0 0 175196 JORDAN  0

 21 16Amman Royal Swords  4351155542  5 0 3 0 25196 JORDAN  1

 2 2Amman Jordan Stars  4351157137  0 0 0 0 05196 JORDAN  8

 18 28Amman Hope  4351181996 -10-24 0 0 145196 JORDAN  0

 7 7ALEY SOUK EL GHARB  4351026743  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 14 9BEIRUT METROPOLITAN  4351026746  5 0 0 0 55198 LEBANON  2

 44 39BEIRUT  4351026750  5-3 0 0 85198 LEBANON  2

 7 6BEIRUT WEST END  4351026752  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  3

 17 17JOUNIEH  4351026759  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 25 20KOURA  4351026761  5 0 0 0 55198 LEBANON  0

 20 22METN L C  4351026762 -2-2 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 21 20RABIYA  4351026765  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  5

 26 24TRIPOLI  4351026769  2 0 0 0 25198 LEBANON  1

 30 30ZAHLE  4351026770  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  11

 14 14BEIRUT PHOENICIA  4351039328  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 55 53BEIRUT ST NICOLAS  4351039329  2-1 0 0 35198 LEBANON  3

 21 21ZAHLE BARDOWNY  4351039330  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  4

 8 9BEIRUT SELECT  4351040486 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 7 6BEIRUT DOWNTOWN  4351041430  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  2

 28 28BEIRUT CITY  4351041641  0-1 0 1 05198 LEBANON  1

 13 18BEIRUT UNITED  4351043577 -5-5 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 17 17JOUNIEH ADONIS  4351044403  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  8

 24 24HAZMIEH CADMUS  4351045639  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  7
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 20 14LEBANON HOST  4351046226  6-1 0 0 75198 LEBANON  0

 7 8BEIRUT ZENON  4351046914 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  5

 16 16JBEIL PHENIX  4351047206  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  23

 28 25HADATH EASTERN  4351047802  3-1 0 0 45198 LEBANON  2

 27 27BEIRUT ST GABRIEL  4351048591  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  11

 15 14JEZZINE  4351048592  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  1

 22 23JOUNIEH KASLIK  4351048705 -1-2 0 0 15198 LEBANON  3

 35 31ZAHLE ALKARMA  4351048804  4-1 0 1 45198 LEBANON  0

 20 20ZGHARTA EL ZAWIEH  4351050606  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 10 10ANTELIAS FAKHREDDINE  4351051555  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 17 18YARZE  4351052678 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 25 25SAIDA  4351052711  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 22 22TRIPOLI CITADEL  4351053153  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  7

 22 21AINSAADE SUNRISE  4351053481  1 0 0 1 05198 LEBANON  0

 10 10BEIRUT LIBERTY  4351053641  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 27 27JOUNIEH KASLIK MARINE  4351053670  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  9

 17 16ZAHLE AL WADI  4351053827  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  3

 15 15BEIRUT BAY  4351054140  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  5

 19 19BEIRUT COSMOPOLIS  4351054619  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  22

 16 17BEIRUT FREEDOM  4351054926 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 11 11CHTAURA  4351055008  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  9

 12 12SAIDA METROPOLITAN  4351055462  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 11 11BEIRUT MONT LIBAN  4351056466  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  11

 1 1BEIRUT PEARL  4351056737  0-1 0 0 15198 LEBANON  3

 19 17JBEIL UNIVERSAL  4351057149  2-2 0 0 45198 LEBANON  5

 12 4BEIRUT CEDARS  4351058435  8 0 0 4 45198 LEBANON  5

 58 52BEIRUT LIBANUS  4351059218  6 0 0 0 65198 LEBANON  0

 13 14BROUMANA OURJOUAN  4351059565 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  3

 10 8BEIRUT VICTORY  4351059812  2-1 0 1 25198 LEBANON  2

 13 9BEIRUT MELVIN JONES  4351060936  4 0 0 0 45198 LEBANON  1

 16 14JOUNIEH MELKART  4351062373  2 0 0 0 25198 LEBANON  1

 25 25BEIRUT MID-WEST  4351062890  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  7

 10 10AKKAR GREEN LAND  4351063393  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 26 28BEIRUT PROGRESS  4351065106 -2-3 0 0 15198 LEBANON  0

 18 17TRIPOLI LEADERS  4351066356  1-3 0 1 35198 LEBANON  0

 16 16SOUTH LEBANON ELITE  4351067434  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  7

 8 8MOUNT LEBANON PINE HILLS  4351082357  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  17

 11 11HIGHER METN  4351083130  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 12 11MID TOWN  4351083163  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  0
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 14 14BEIT MERY METROPOLITAN  4351088548  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  7

 15 15MOUNT LEBANON AMBASSADOR  4351098595  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 19 19ZAHLE AJYAL NEW CENTURY  4351099331  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  11

 19 18MOUNT LEBANON EAGLES  4351103540  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  3

 7 7AIN SAADEH A-CLASS  4351105948  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  8

 16 16EL MINA  4351106536  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  9

 6 5BEIRUT SPIRIT  4351108772  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  4

 5 5BEIRUT CODE  4351109095  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 11 11BEIRUT NEW VISION  4351110910  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 12 13ACHRAFIEH  4351116343 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 15 15TRIPOLI VECTOR  4351118881  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 16 16Beirut Lotus  4351120817  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  5

 21 24North Lebanon Spirit  4351120820 -3-3 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 11 11Beirut Jet Set  4351121813  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 8 7Beirut Phoenix  4351125205  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  3

 15 15BATROUN & NORTH DISTRICT  4351125521  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 27 26Mount Lebanon Green  4351125783  1-1 0 0 25198 LEBANON  1

 24 24North Lebanon Star  4351125784  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  5

 16 16Zahle Dar El Salam  4351125913  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 3 3BEIRUT DIVERSITY  4351126922  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  11

 13 9Beirut Cares  4351129057  4 0 0 0 45198 LEBANON  3

 11 11Metn Imperial  4351131221  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  2

 16 15Beirut Leaders  4351141803  1-1 0 0 25198 LEBANON  3

 17 15Tripoli United  4351141839  2 0 0 0 25198 LEBANON  4

 25 25Beirut Knights  4351142936  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  7

 12 12Beirut Excellence  4351146288  0-2 2 0 05198 LEBANON  0

 6 6Beirut Rise  4351147692  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  18

 10 2Beirut Heritage  4351150233  8 0 0 0 85198 LEBANON  1

 30 28Beirut Builders  4351150751  2-3 0 0 55198 LEBANON  2

 6 6Mount Lebanon Cosmopolitan  4351151105  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  10

 5 5Beirut Hermes Together  4351157165  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 3 4Beirut Hermes Etoile  4351157166 -1-1 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 10 17Lebanon Together  4351171834 -7-7 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 9 18Zahle Together  4351171836 -9-9 0 0 05198 LEBANON  1

 11 11Baabda  4351172175  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 11 23Beirut we serve  4351172198 -12-14 0 0 25198 LEBANON  0

 12 12Beirut My Identity  4351172456  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 25 25Beyrouth Les Trois Cedres  4351175279  0-1 0 0 15198 LEBANON  0

 27 27Beirut Compass  4351176576  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6
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 20 20Akkar New Stars  4351181178  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  3

 20 20Qannoubine Cedars  4351181605  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  8

 52 22Tyre  4351182374  30 0 0 0 305198 LEBANON  2

 22 22Beirut Golden Heart  4351182724  0 0 0 0 05198 LEBANON  6

 18 17Tripoli Nexus  4351182967  1 0 0 0 15198 LEBANON  4

 23 0Tripoli Alfayhaa  4351187208  23 0 0 0 235198 LEBANON  1

 22 0Beirut Al Kubra  4351189221  22 0 0 0 225198 LEBANON  2

 21 0Beirut Digital Transformation and AI  4351190534  21 0 0 0 215198 LEBANON  0

 18 0Dbayeh Noble  5351191200  18-4 0 0 225198 LEBANON  0

 23 22BETHLEHEM CITY OF PEACE  4351105044  1-2 0 1 25201 STATE OF PALESTINE  1

 25 24Ramallah  4351129492  1-2 0 0 35201 STATE OF PALESTINE  0

 28 30East Jerusalem  4351141068 -2-3 0 0 15201 STATE OF PALESTINE  1

 21 19Bethlehem Star  4351149884  2 0 0 0 25201 STATE OF PALESTINE  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  12  9  136  2,360 2,160  315  200 130
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Club Status Changes for: District 351

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoAmman Gadara 10-2025142376

Good StandingAmman Gadara 11-2025142376

Status QuoAmman Eagles 11-2025146586

Good StandingAmman Eagles 12-2025146586

Good StandingAmman Hope 07-2025181996

Status QuoBeirut we serve 11-2025172198

Good StandingBeirut we serve 12-2025172198

Status QuoBeirut My Identity 11-2025172456

Good StandingBeirut My Identity 12-2025172456

Good StandingQannoubine Cedars 07-2025181605

Good StandingTyre 08-2025182374

Good StandingBeirut Golden Heart 09-2025182724

Good StandingTripoli Nexus 09-2025182967

Newly CharteredTripoli Alfayhaa 07-2025187208

Good StandingTripoli Alfayhaa 10-2025187208

Newly CharteredBeirut Al Kubra 08-2025189221

Good StandingBeirut Al Kubra 11-2025189221

Newly CharteredBeirut Digital Transformation and AI 09-2025190534
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Good StandingBeirut Digital Transformation and AI 12-2025190534

Newly CharteredDbayeh Noble 11-2025191200
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